
 

Rogers High School                                      
2025/26 Dates  
Includes dates from district calendar along with dates specific ONLY to Rogers /NACTC 
 

ONGOING AND CHANGES CAN OCCUR.  

To always obtain the most current list CLICK HERE  

Monday September 1 Labor Day – No School 

Tuesday September 2 Staff Orientation - No School for Students   

Wednesday September 3 First Day of School Gr. 1-12 

Friday September 19 Student Activities Fair (am) 

Thursday September 25 Open House 5:00 - 6:30pm 

Monday September 29 School picture day by English class 

Monday-Friday   September 29 to October 3 Spirit Week 

Friday October 3 Senior Sunrise 

Friday October 3 Pep Rally @ 1:00pm 

Friday October 3 Homecoming Game @ 7:00pm 

Saturday October 4 Homecoming Dance - 6:00 to 10:00 pm, RHS Gym 

Wednesday October 8 PTO Meeting at RHS, RHS Library, 5:00 to 6:30pm 

Friday October 10 Hispanic Heritage Month Assembly during CREW 

Monday October 13 Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day – No School 

Monday October 20 Following a Friday class schedule 

Tuesday October 21 PSAT for Grade 11 

Tuesday October 21 Financial Aida Information Night @ RHS, 6:00 to 7:00pm 

Friday October 24 Teacher Prof. Development – No School for students 

Thursday November 6 First Quarter Ends – 45 Days 

Monday November 10 Following a Tuesday class schedule 

Tuesday November 11 Veterans’ Day – No School 

Wednesday November 12 Family Science Night – 5:30 to 7:00pm – RHS Student Commons 

Saturday November 15 NACTC Info Session, 10:00 to 11:00am 

Saturday November 22 RHS Craft Fair, sponsored by Class of 2026 @ RHS, 10am to 3pm  

Monday November 24 Following a Wednesday class schedule 

Wednesday-Friday November 26-28 Thanksgiving Recess – No School 

Monday December 1 Parent Conferences, 12 to 5 pm - No School for students 

Tuesday December 9 NACTC Info Night 5:30 to 7:00pm 

Monday-Friday   December 22 to January 2 Holiday Recess – No School 

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Day – No School 

Friday January 30 Second Quarter Ends - 90 Days 

Monday February 16 President’s Day -  No School 

Tuesday - Friday February 17-20 Winter Recess – No School 

Monday March 30 Following a Friday class schedule 

Friday April 3 Good Friday – No School 

Monday April 13 Third Quarter Ends - 135 Days 

Monday - Friday April 20 - 24 Spring Recess - No School 

Friday May 1 College Fair @ RHS 8am to 10:30am 

Thursday May 21 Honors Night @ 6pm in RHS Auditorium 

Monday May 25 Memorial Day – No School 

Thursday June 11 GRADUATION 

Friday June 19 Juneteenth - No School 

Wednesday June 24 Last day of School – 180th day 

June 25-30 Make up days as needed 
 
Updated 10/09/25 

 

https://www.npsri.net/o/rhs/page/forms1

